
8.30 BBC Military Band, "The
Jolly Robbers" Overture (Suppe)
8.38 Mr. Flotsam and Mr, Jet-
sam, "Is ’e Aft Aussie, Lizzie,
is’ ’°e?" (Jetsam)
8.41 Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards, Sir Harry Lauder Med-
ley
849 Jane Carr, "NumberPlease’ (Carr)
8.52 Band of H.M. Life Guards,"Irish Fantasy" (Lange). "WithSword and Lance" (Starke)
8.58 Station netices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Louis Levy and His Or-
chestra, "Sailing Along" (Sigler)
9.31 "Abraham Lincoln"
9.57 Raymonde and His Band
0’ Banjos,"Minstral Medley"
10, O Final Reports of DominionBowling Championships
10.10 Repetition of Talks andGreetings from Boys Overseas
.50 ar Review11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LGNVO toreash]
5. one, Variety6.O Dinner music7. 0 After dinner music
7.46 "The Woman Without aName
8. 0 SONATA PROGRAMME:Edwin Fischer ters SonatainA Major, K.331 (Mozart)8.16 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)8.20 Paul Godwin (violin),with plano, Sonata in G Major
(Grieg)
8.39 Alexander Kipnis (bass)8.43 Artur Schnabel yeeSonata tin F Major, Op. 0.
2 (Beethoven)
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:Arthur Catterall Trio, Trio No.
y Op. 50 (Tchaikovski)
:mb Lawrence Tibbett (bari-one
9.48 Galimir String Quartet,
se ge Quartet, in B Flat (Mil-au10.O Meditation musicClose down
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7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: Makers of
Melody: Ethel Hook (England),
and Stella Power (Australia)
411.20 Waltzes and Women: Merely
Medley
12. 0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.145 p.m., LONDON NEWS)5.o. session: Cousin
615. tea Dance by English Or-chastras
6. 0 ‘Halliday and Son"
"eee© cee NEWS and Wareae.*Memories of Other Days7. O After dinner music

7.30 Hill Billy Round-up7.46 What the American Com-mentators Say8. 0 Listeners’ Own
8.57 Station notices ;

9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Tunes for Sale
9.30 "Front Line Theatre"
(U.S.A. programme)9.57 Interlude10. 0 Close down

Tuesday, January 25
IZB weia |
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunaf
8.45 Friendly Road Devotional
10. O Judy and Jane
10.16 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
nat tae.3. 0 For Ever Young |4.36 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s' Take
a Look in Your Mirror
. O The Knights of the RoundTable
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Vera Lynn7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 History and All That7.30 Qut of the Darkness
7.45 Selected recordings
8. 0 News from America8.5 The March of Science:Marconi8.45 First Light Fraser
. Announcements of National
Importance
° Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody10. 0 Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
41. 0 London News

o
~

L2ZB a aim
6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections0. 0 Judy. and Jane0.16 Music in Sentimental Mood
0.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters0.45 Big Sister1. 0 Musical programme1.30 Talk by Anne Stewart1.36 Shopping Reporter (Suz

12. 0 Midday melody menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service ‘session
(Mary Anne)
8. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of King Thrushbeard
Knights of the Round TableLondon News
First Light FraserWartime LivingHistory and Al! ThatOut of the Darkness
Miss Portia Intervenes
News from America

‘ March of Science: ThomasEdison and the Electric Light(final broadcast)

QOD

ao"

B=

a

8.45 Melodies of the Movies
9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Highways of melody10. 0 Hymns of All Churches10.15 Romance of Music11. 0 London News

| SZB. ames
6.:0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News80 Health Talk
Fashion’s Fancies

QO Aunt Daisy45 Morning reflections
QO Judy and Jane30 Donald Novis
45
Q
Big Sister
Music for Work11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne

12. O Lunchtime Fare
12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
(Olga es)

3. 0 or Ever Young3.30 Miss Portia4.30 Health and Beauty session,(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 ee session withGra
Oa "Knights of the Roundb
6.15 Lendon News6.30 Hymns at Eventide645 Just to Hand7.0 Wartime Living7.15 History and Ail That
7.30 Out of the Darkness745 This Is True
8. 0 News from America
& March of Science: The8.
Wright Bros. and the Airplane845 Talking Drums :

8. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (€lizabeth
Anne)
10. 4 By Special Requset41. London News

| 4ZB ithter tw |
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Ernest and Margaret
10.30 Donald Novis
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
8. 0 For Ever Young
8.30 Those Happy Gilmans
4.15 The Health and Beauty
session, including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Talking Drums
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.145 History and All That
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.46 Sparky and Dud
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 March of Science: Madam
Curie and Radium
8.45 First Light Fraser
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
11. 0 London News

,
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0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
30° Health Talk
—30 Housewife’s Half
6.
yg
9.

5.a5
|
p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News

7.
JS aerenian Empress of
7.
°8.
8.

ro we"This is True
ty
Coast Patrol
News from America
8 March of Science: Ferdin-
and De Lesseps and The SuezCanal
.45 Nightcap YarnsDoctor Mac
Hi
ighways
of Melody

k by Afine StewartCoon ono
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LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, -~
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/+; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this oeFocopytight to The Listener,
not be reprinted without sariiiledinn,

DANGERI Carpets!
Kill MothsNOW!
use MOTHPRUF
And use itatoncel Thisisthedan-
gertime formothsandgrubs: Dontrisk fabrics, carpets; etc: being de-
stroyed. Act quickly. Spray with
Mothpruf: Cannot harm most del-icate fabric. Safe! Certain! All
grocers and Stores keep Mothpruf:

Destroy Moths
a5YouSpringClean-

use M2o

MOTHPRUF

3NFFECO=
FACTORIES At

axe NoWemployed On essential (otk
Neeco Research still goes on for new NEEcQ)
ideas and improved designs: After the

Nie4y War-MOREANDBETTERNEECOAPPLIANCES

Your
tovice

Keanlime _


